
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2130800001002020

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 5,382

CAMA #: 213 08 0 00 01 002 02 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 13 Rgn: 17

Property Address/Legal:     

BRAM00099
BRAMMELL, LOGAN R

    

Owner: BRAMMELL, LOGAN R Legal: W1/2 W1/2 NW1/4 NE1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 971322

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 361.32 361.32 722.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202355093-1 12/04/2020

0.00 0.00

12/04/2020

361.32

1 361.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

361.32

Logan Brammell

202458832-1 05/03/2021

361.32 0.00

05/03/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

361.32

0.00

0.00

**********

361.32

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 361.32 361.32 0.00 722.64

361.32 0.00 361.32 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/10/2025 3:50:57 PM


