## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

**Twn:** 13

8/10/2025 3:50:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 401

**Tax Unit:** MONMOUTH TWP 401

**Value:** 5,382

Parcel #: 2130800001002020

CAMA #: 213 08 0 00 01 002 02 0 00

**Rgn:** 17

Property Address/Legal:

**Sec:** 8

BRAM00099

BRAMMELL, LOGAN R

Owner: BRAMMELL, LOGAN R

Legal: W1/2 W1/2 NW1/4 NE1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	971322

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	361.32	361.32	722.64
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202355093-1	12/04/2020	12/04/2020	1	361.32	0.00	0.00	361.32	
0.00	0.00	361.32		0.00	0.00	******	Logan Brammell	
202458832-1	05/03/2021	05/03/2021	2	0.00	361.32	0.00		Lockbox Payments
361.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				361.32	361.32	0.00	722.64	
361.32	0.00	361.32		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00